Show Manager

Breed Numbers - Total Show Entry: 310

Conformation Judges Committee (Show 2), 15 Aug 2020
Open Show - Dogs QLD Showgrounds, King Av, Durack

Data for this report was prepared by Ruth Cook

Group 2 - Terrier Group 41
Mr S Yiannou a4
08:30 Staffordshire Bull Terrier 15
08:54 Tenterfield Terrier 3
09:00 West Highland White Terrier 2
09:04 Airedale Terrier 2
09:08 American Staffordshire Terrier 4
09:15 Border Terrier 2
09:19 Bull Terrier 1
09:21 Bull Terrier (Miniature) 1
09:23 Cairn Terrier 1
09:25 Dandie Dinmont Terrier 2
09:29 Fox Terrier (Smooth) 6
09:39 Kerry Blue Terrier 2
Group 4 - Hound Group 60|
Mr A Eales 60
08:30 Foxhound 1
08:32 Irish Wolfhound 2
08:36 Portuguese Podengo Small (Smooth 1
Haired)
08:38 Rhodesian Ridgeback 8
08:51 Saluki 3
08:57 Whippet 3
09:03 Afghan Hound 2
09:07 Azawakh 1
09:09 Baseniji 6
09:19 Basset Hound 1
09:21 Beagle 12
09:40 Bloodhound 1
09:42 Dachshund Miniature (Long Haired) 1
09:44 Dachshund (Smooth Haired) 5
09:53 Dachshund Miniature (Smooth Haired) 12
10:12 Dachshund Miniature (Wire Haired) 1
Group 1 - Toy Group 46
Mrs J McGregor 46
11:30 Italian Greyhound 6
11:40 Japanese Chin 1
11:42 Lowchen 5
11:51 Papillon 4
11:58 Pekingese 2
12:02 Tibetan Spaniel 3
12:08 Yorkshire Terrier 2
12:12 Australian Silky Terrier 8
12:25 Bichon Frise 1
12:27 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 11
12:45 Coton De Tulear 1
12:47 English Toy Terrier (Black & Tan) 1
12:49 Havanese 1
Group 3 - Gundog Group 41
Ms S Guilfoyle 4
11:30 German Shorthaired Pointer 2
11:34 Golden Retriever 1
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Labrador Retriever 3
Pointer

Weimaraner

1
2
Welsh Springer Spaniel 4
Bracco lItaliano 1
Brittany 1
Chesapeake Bay Retriever 1

Cocker Spaniel 25

Group 5 - Working Dog Group 44

Ms S Guilfoyle 44
14:30
14:40
14:47
14:54
15:00
15:04
15:08
15:15
15:19
15:21
15:23
15:25
15:34
15:44

German Shepherd Dog

Old English Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Swedish Vallhund

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)

White Swiss Shepherd Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

Australian Shepherd

Australian Stumpy Tail Cattle Dog
Belgian Shepherd Dog (Groenendael)
Border Collie

Collie (Rough)

Finnish Lapphund

Group 7 - Non-Sporting Group 41

Ms K Mangan 41
14:30 Poodle (Standard)
14:36 Poodle (Miniature)
14:43 Poodle (Toy)
14:49 Schipperke
14:53 Shar Pei

14:59 Shih Tzu

15:06 Tibetan Terrier
15:08
15:10
15:14
15:16
15:28
15:30
15:39
15:45
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Xoloitzcuintle Miniature
Boston Terrier

British Bulldog
Dalmatian

French Bulldog

Great Dane

Japanese Spitz
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Group 6 - Utility Group
Mrs V Yates

17:30 Rottweiler

17:42 Samoyed

17:49
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17:58
18:00
18:04
18:11
18:15
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Schnauzer

Schnauzer (Miniature)
Siberian Husky

St. Bernard

Alaskan Malamute
Bernese Mountain Dog
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Bullmastiff
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18:19 Dobermann 3
18:25 Dogue de Bordeaux 7
Total Show Entry: 310
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